11/7/22, 21:33

B1.2.074 LABORATORIO 2.1. Facultad de Informatica

Calendario de ocupacion

Enero 23 - 29, 2023

LUNES 23/01 MARTES 24/01 MIE;‘S%?LES JUEVES 26/01 VIERNES 27/01 || SABADO 28/01 || DOMINGO 29/01
09:00
10:40 - 12:20
[1901] )
PROGRAMACION
10:00 CONCURRENTE
Y DISTRIBUIDA.
PROGRAMACION
CONCURRENTE
11:00 Y DISTRIBUIDA -
Practicas
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
16:00 - 17:40
17:00 [3887]
DESARROLLO DE
SISTEMAS DE
INFORMACION.
18:00 DESARROLLO DE
SISTEMAS DE
INFORMACION -
Practicas
19:00 .
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